
Days and Dates 

Monday. May 08, 2023 
Wednesday. May 10, 2023 

Fridav. May 12, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
Thursday, May 1S. 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 1S, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18. 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Monday. May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday. May 22, 2023 

Monda, May 22. 2023 

Monday, May 22,. 2023 

Monday, May 22. 2023 

Monday. May 22. 2023 

Monday, May 22,. 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday. May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22. 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Mumbai - 400 098 

lniversitp of flunbaí 

24* April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

PROGRAMME -T.E. (Civil) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 
SEMESTER - VI 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 
02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

230 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2.30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

89261 

89262 

89263 

89264 

89265 

89266 

89267 

89268 

89270 

89271 

89272 

48837 

48838 

48839 
48840 

48841 

89269 Department Level Optional Course-Il: Open Channel Flow 

48842 

48843 

48844 

48845 
48846 

48847 

48848 

48849 

48850 

1T00636 

Design & Drawing of Steel Structures 

Water Resources Engineering 

Summer 2023 

Geotechnical Engineering -ll 

Environmental Engineering 

|Department Level Optional Course-l: Rock Mechanics 

Department Level Optional Course-ll: Biological 
Processes & Contaminant Removal 

Paper 

Department Level Optional Course-Il: Construcation 

Equipment & Techniques 

Department Level Optional Course-Il: Urban Infrastructure 

Planning 

Department Level Optional Course-ll: Computational 

Structural Analysis 
Department Level Optional Course-II: Traffic Engineering 

and Management 
Department Level Optional Course-ll: Introduction to 

Offshore Engineering 
Energy and IT Infrastructure 

Smart City-Project Management 
Design of Ports and Harbour structures 

Formwork Design Practices 

Green Building and Infrastructure Engineering 

Digital Forensic 

Land Policies & Regulations 
Game Theory using Al & ML 
Blockchain Platform 

AR and Mix Reality 

loT System Design 

Statistical Learning for Data Science 

1/1 

Liquid Efluent Management 
EV Drive and Energy Sources 

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. Mobile phones 

and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the 

university web site 

48851 Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources 

48852Mechatronics &loT 
48853 Introduction & Processes 

48854 Industrial Internet of Thing (IIOT) 

Dr. Prasad Karande 
Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

p9 Sumner 2023Sem V C sohemel TOOKS 



Days and Dates 

Monday., May 08, 2023 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
Friday, May 12, 2023 
Tuesday. May 16, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Anibersitp of flunbai 

PROGRAMME -T.E. (Information Technology) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 C Scheme) 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24th April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p. m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05.30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p. m. to 05:30 p.m. 

SEMESTER - VI 

Paper Code 

89381 

89382 

89383 

89384 

89385 

89386 

89387 

89388 

48837 

48838 

48839 

48840 

48841 

48842 

48843 

48844 

48845 

48846 

48847 

48848 

48849 

48850 

48851 

48852 

48853 

48854 

1/1 

Web X O 

1T01236 

Data Mining & Business Inteligence 

|Al and DS-1 

Summer 2023 

Wireless Technology 

|Department Level Optional Course-ll: Software 
Architecture 

Department Level Optional Course-ll. Image Processng 

Paper 

|Department Level Optional Course-I!: Green IT 

Department Level Optional Course-!l: Ethical Hacking 
and Forensic 

Energy and IT infrastructure 

Smart City-Project Management 
Design of Ports and Harbour structures 
|Formwork Design Practices 
Green Building and infrastructure Engineering 
Land Policies & Regulations 

| Digital Forensic 

Game Theory using Al & ML 
Blockchain Platform 

AR and Mix Reality 
Statistical Learning for Data Science 
loT System Design 
Liquid Effluent Management 
EV Drive and Energy Sources 
Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources 
Mechatronics &loT 

|Introduction & Processes 

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination Mobile phones ana 
other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.Change if any. in the time table shall be communicated on the 

university web site. 

Industrial Internet of Thing (|IOT) 

Dr Prasad Karande 
Director 

Board of Examinat1ons & Evaluation 

osSnner 2023Sem Cen 



Days and Dates 

Monday, May 08, 2023 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
Friday, May 12, 2023 
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
|Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

|Thursday, May 18, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

web site. 

Universitp of Mumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24h April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME -T.E. (Computer) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 

Time 

2:30 p. m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

SEMESTER - VI 

Paper Code 

89281 

89282 

89283 

89284 

89285 

89286 

89287 

48837 

48838 

48839 

48840 

48841 

48842 

48843 

48844 

48845 

48846 

48847 

48848 

48849 

48850 

48851 

48852 

48853 

48854 

1TO0736 

Mobile Computing 

System Programming & Compiler Construction 

Cryptography & System Security 

Artificial Intelligence 

Summer 2023 

|Processing 

Department Leval Optional Course I|- Internet of Things 

Department Leval Optional || 

Paper 

|Department Leval Optional Course l- Quantitative 

|Analysis 
Energy and IT lnfrastructure 
Smart City-Project Management 
Design of Ports and Harbour structures 

Formwork Design Practices 

Green Building and Infrastructure Engineering 
Land Policies & Regulations 
Game Theory using Al & ML 
Blockchain Platform 

Digital Forensic 

AR and Mix Reality 

loT System Design 

Digital Signal & Image 

Statistical Learning for Data Science 

Liquid Effluent Management 
|EV Drive and Energy Sources 

Mechatronics &loT 
Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources 

|Introduction & Processes 

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the exanmination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination Mobile phones and 
other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. Change if any, in the time table shali be communicated on the university 

Industrial Internet of Thing (I1OT) 

Dr. Prasad Karande 
Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 



Days and Dates 

Monday. May 08. 2023 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Friday. May 12, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16. 2023 

Thursday. May 18. 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18. 2023 

Thursday. May 18. 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Monday. May 22. 2023 
Monday. May 22, 2023 
Monday. May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday. May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday. May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Unibersitp of lumbat 

PROGRAMME - T.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C Scheme) 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24'" April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

230 p m. to 05 30 p m 
2:30 p.m. to 05 30 p.m 

230 p.m. to 0530 p m 

230 p.m. to 05 30 p m 

230 p.m. to 0530 p m 

230 p.m. to 05.30 p m 

230 pm. to 05 30 p m 

2 30 p.m. to 05 30 p m 

230 pm. to 0530 p m 

2 30 p.m. to 0530 p m 

230 p.m. to 05 30 p m 
230 p.m. to 0530 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 0530 p m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

230 p.m. to 05.30 p.m 
230 p.m. to 0530 p m 

2:30 p.m. to 05 30 p m 
2:30 p.m. to 05 30 p m 

230 p.m. to 05 30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05 30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 0530 p m 

2:30 p.m. to 0530 p m 

230 p.m. to 05 30 p m 

230 p.m. to 0530 p m 

230 p.m. to 0530 p m 

2.30 p m. to 05 30 p m 

230 p.m. to 0530 p m 

SEMESTER - VI 

Paper Code 

89341 

89342 

89343 

89344 

89345 

89346 

89347 

89348 

89349 

89350 

48837 

48838 

48839 

48840 

48841 

48842 

48843 

48844 

48845 

48846 

48847 

48848 

48849 

48850 

48851 

48852 

48853 

1T01036 

48854 

Summer 2023 

Electromagnetics and Antenna 
Computer Communication Networks 

Image Processing and Machine Vision 

Anifical Neural Network and Fuzzy L0gic 
Department Level Optional Course-il Mixed Signal 
VLSI 

Department Level Optional Course-ll Computer 
Organization and Architecture 

Paper 

Department Level Optional Course-ll Digtal Forens1c 

Department Level Optional Course-ll Database 
Management System 
Department Level Optional Course-Il 10T and industry 
40 
Department Level Optional Course-Il Radar 

Eng1neerning 
Energy and IT Infrastructure 

Smart City-Project Management 
Design of Ports and Harbour structures 
Formwork Design Practices 
Green Building and Infrastructure Engineering 
Land Policies & Regulations 
Game Theory using Al & ML 
Blockchain Platform 

Digital Forensic 

AR and Mix Reality 
Statistical Learning for Data Science 
loT System Design 
Liquid Effluent Management 
EV Drive and Energy Sources 
Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources 
Mechatronics &loT 

Introduction & Processes 

Industrial Internet of Thing (liOT) 

NOTE: The candidates appeaning for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of exam1nation Mobile phones 

and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the 

university web site 

D Prasad Karande 

Di�ctor 
Board of Examinations & Evaluation 



Days and Dates 

Monday, May 08, 2023 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
Friday, May 12, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Universitp of lumbat 

PROGRAMME - T.E. (Instrumentation) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 
SEMESTER -VI 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24h April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

89401 Industrial Process Control 

89402Digital Signal Processing 

89404 

89405 

89403 Industrial Data Communication 

89406 

89407 

48837 

48838 

48839 

48840 

48841 

48842 

48843 

48844 

48846 

48847 

48848 

48849 

1T01336 

48850 

Summer 2023 

48851 

48852 
48853 

Department Optional Course- |: Instrumentation for 

|Agriculture 

|Department Optional Course- |I: Optimization Techniques 

Department Optional Course- I| Database Management 
Svstems 

48845 Digital Forensic 

Department Optional CourseI: Biosensors and Signal 
Processing 

Paper 

Energy and IT Infrastructure 

Smart City-Project Management 
Design of Ports and Harbour structures 
Formwork Design Practices 

|Green Building and Infrastructure Engineering 
Land Policies & Regulations 
Game Theory using Al & ML 
Blockchain Platform 

AR and Mix Reality 
Statistical Learning for Data Science 

|loT System Design 
Liquid Effluent Management 
EV Drive and Energy Sources 

Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources 
|Mechatronics &loT 
Introduction & Processes 

1/1 

48854 |Industrial Internet of Thing (||0T) 

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. Mobile phones 
and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the 
university web site. 

Dr. Prasàd Karande 
Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D9 Summer 2023 Sem V scnene TON AS 



Days and Dates 

|Monday, May 08, 2023 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Friday, May 12, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

|Monday, May 22, 2023 
|Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

Monday, May 22, 2023 

Anibersitp of lumbat 

PROGRAMME - T.E. (Mechanical) (Choice Based) (R-2020-21 'C' Scheme) 

Mumbai - 400 098 
24h April, 2023. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

SEMESTER -VI 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.rn. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 
2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

89421 Machine Design 

1T01436 

89422 Turbo Machinery 

Summer 2023 

Paper 

89423 Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration 

89424 Automation and Artifical Intelligence 

89425 Department Optional Course-l: Press Tool Design 

89426 Department Optional Course-l: Tool Engineering 

89427 Department Optional Course-ll: Metal Förming Technology 

48837 Energy and IT Infrastructure 
48838 |Smart City-Project Management 
48839 Design of Ports and Harbour structures 
48840 Formwork Design Practices 
48841 Green Building and Infrastructure Engineering 
48842Land Policies & Regulations 

48843 Game Theory using Al & ML 
48844 Blockchain Platform 
48845Digital Forensic 

48846 |AR and Mix Reality 

48847 Statistical Learning for Data Science 
48848 | loT System Design 
48849 Liquid Efluent Management 
48850EV Drive and Energy SOurces 
48851 

48852 Mechatronics &loT 
Power Electronic Converters for Energy Sources 

48853 ||ntroduction & Processes 

48854 Industrial lnternet of Thing (llOT) 

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.Mobile phones 
and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the 
university web site. 

9r. Pra_ad Karande 
Ditector 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 


